Model number
Opertaing system
Simultaneous operation
Security
Inputs 1 Vp-p composite signal, BNC * 8 1 Vp-p composite signal, BNC * 16
Outputs
Video signal
Display resolution

HD error detection
Language support
Ordering information SRD308+ SRD316+
                                                          MESSOA USA     e-mail:info.us@messoa.com
                                                          MESSOA Taiwan e-mail:info@messoa.com
                                                          MESSOA China   e-mail:info.china@messoa.com
Linux based 16-ch digital video recorder
Specification
SRD308+ /316+
SRD3001: 4-channel alarm I/O (options)
SRD308+/316+ pc base DVR
System
8 languages
Yes
NTSC / PAL / SECAM
1024 x 768
SRD3004: SCSI port for external storage (options)
SRD3005: 160G HDD (options)
4 / 8 / 16(NC / NO) (optional)
4 / 8 / 16(NC / NO) (optional)
Others
Storage
Network
Yes
Accessory(option)
Display mode
Time / alarm searching
Live / playback
SRD3002: 16-channel alarm I/O (options)
Embedded Linux
Removable HDD(options), CD-R/RW(options), Floopy (options)
TCP/IP, FTP, SMTP, ICMP
Live view / playback / download recorded images via IE browser
10 / 100 Mbps RJ45 connectors
Yes
Multiple password protection
Video
Video recording
640 x 480
0ºC~-45ºC
430mm x 310mm x 44mm(17" x 12" x 1.7") approx.
Yes
Recording, playback, network access, backup
MPEG4
D-type VGA connector, TV-out
Schedule / manual / alarm / continuous
Via e-mail, FTP, SMS
Alarm
Yes
6
1ch
SRD3006: 80G HDD (options)
SRD3007: CD/RW (options)
SCSI (options)
-
Yes
User friendly graphic user interface controlled via a mouse